2274 GOVERNMENT

GAZETTE,

W.A,

[Ave. 12, 1904

o &

Naval Agreement Act

Naturalisation Act

Pacific Island Labourers Aot
Farliamentary Allowances

Patent Act

Patent Regulations .
Post and Telegraph Act and Amendments
Property for Public Purposes Acquisition
Punishment of Offences Act

Public Service Act and Amendment
Public Service Regulations

Public Service First Annual Report
Public Service Classification

Royal Commissioners Act

Rules Publication Act

Senate Elections

Service and Execution Aet .
State Laws and Record Recogm‘olon Act
Statutes, sessional vol. .
Sugar Rebate Abolition Act

Sugar Bounty Act

— WO WwwWwwW

—

—
QOO COOONEOODODOHWOOOO O
£

DT QO COCOOOODDOOCOO0OOOOOOOH

WWOoOwWwUmwWww oo

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

SusscripTionNs: The Subsecription is at the rate of 12s.
6d. per annum, payable in advance.

Subscriptions are required to terminate at the end of
June or December ; a less period than six months cannot
be subscribed for.

ApverTisEMENTS arve charged at the following rates :—
For the first 8 lines, 4s.
For every additional line, 4d.,
and half price for each subsequent insertion.

The GovernmeNT GazETTE is published on Fripay in
each week, and Notices for insertion must be received by the
Government Printer before Ten o’clock on the day preceding
the day of publication.

All communications should be addressed to “ The
Government Printer, Perth.”

CONTENTS.

Administration Act .
Agriculture, Depmtment of
Bank Holidays
Bankruptey ...

Climate and Rainfall .
Colonial Secretary’s Depa,rtment
Commissioners, Supreme Court
Companies

Deceased Persons’ Esta,tes
Department of Agrmultule
Education Depfnrtment
Electoral . .
FPriendly Societies ..
Goldfields Water Supply
Government Labour Bureau
Health Boards

Industrial onclhatmn amd A1b1 1at10n

Intestates’ Estates ...

Land Titles’ Office

Lands Department ...

Local Boards of Health
Marriages .. .

Mines Depaltment

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Mortgage

Municipal

Parliamentary .
Partnerships dissolved
Private Bill
Proclamations .
Public Works Department
Quarantine .
Railways Depar tment
Rainfall .
Registrar General

Registrar of Companies
Registrar of Friendly Societies
Registrar, Supreme Court .
Remstmtlon of Firms

Road Boards (see also undel' “ L‘mds and Pubhc

Works Departlnents )
Tender Board . .
Tenders accepted .
Tenders invited e
Transfer of Land

Treasury

By Authority: Wn

. ArvrEn Warsox, Qovernment Printer, Perth.

Page

oae 2270-1
. 2248, 2256
2247

2271-3
2261-5
2247~-50

2260

. 2269
2262, 2270~1

. 2248, 2256

. 2266

. 2248, 2250
2266

2259

2266

2258

. 2266
2262, 2270~1
e 2267-8
2251-6

2258

22656
22567

2269

2267

s 2271

. 2248, 2268

. 2248, 2250
2271

2269

2247-8
2259-60

. 2248

2249-50, 2258-9
2261-5

2265-6

2269

2266

2260

2268

2268
2248-9
2259

. 2248, 2260
2267-8
2249-50



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 12 AUGUST 1904 No. 48

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act
Agriculture, Department of
Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Climate and Rainfall

Colonial Secretary’s Department
Commissioners, Supreme Court
Companies

Deceased Persons’ Estates
Department of Agriculture
Education Department
Electoral

Friendly Societies

Goldfields Water Supply
Government Labour Bureau
Health Boards

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration
Intestates’ Estates

Land Titles’” Office

Local Boards of Health
Marriages

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Mortgages

Municipalities

Parliamentary

Partnerships dissolved
Private Bill

Proclamations

Public Works Department
Quarantine

Railways Department
Rainfall

Registrar General

Registrar of Companies
Registrar of Friendly Societies
Registrar, Supreme Court
Registrar of Firms

Road Boards (see also under “Lands” and “Public Works” Departments)
Tender Board



Tenders accepted
Tenders invited
Transfer of Land
Treasury



