[Aug.	12,	1904.

				£	s.	d.
Naval Agreement Act	•••			 0	0	3
Naturalisation Act				 0	0	3
Pacific Island Labourers A	$^{\mathrm{ct}}$			 0	0	3
Parliamentary Allowances				 0	0	3
Patent Act			•••	 0	0	8
Patent Regulations				 0	3	0
Post and Telegraph Act an	d Ame	ndme	nts	 0	1	3
Property for Public Purpos	ses Acq	uisiti	on	 0	0	8
Punishment of Offences Ac	t.		•••	 0	0	3
Public Service Act and Am	nendme	\mathbf{ent}		 0	0	11
Public Service Regulations	3			 0	0	4
Public Service First Annua	al Rep	ort		 0	4	0
Public Service Classification	m			 0	2	0
Royal Commissioners Act				 0	0	3
Rules Publication Act				 0	0	3
Senate Elections				 0	0	3
Service and Execution Act				 0	0	5
State Laws and Record Re	cognit	ion Ac	et	 0	0	3
Statutes, sessional vol.				 0	15	0
Sugar Rebate Abolition Ac	t			 0	0	3
Sugar Bounty Act				 0	0	3
5 v						

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

SUBSCRIPTIONS: The Subscription is at the rate of 12s. 6d. per annum, payable in advance.

Subscriptions are required to terminate at the end of June or December; a less period than six months cannot be subscribed for.

Advertisements are charged at the following rates :----

For the first 8 lines, 4s.

For every additional line, 4d.,

and half price for each subsequent insertion.

The GOVERNMENT GAZETTE is published on FRIDAY in each week, and Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer before Ten o'clock on the day preceding the day of publication.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CO	Ν	Т	Ε	Ν	Т	S.	
----	---	---	---	---	---	----	--

				Page
A design in the set in the set				-
Administration Act	•••	•••	• • •	2270-1
Agriculture, Department of	•••	•••	•••	2248, 2256
Bank Holidays	•••	•••		2247
Bankruptey	•••	•••	•••	2271-3
Climate and Rainfall		•••	•••	2261-5
Colonial Secretary's Department	•••	•••		2247 - 50
Commissioners, Supreme Court	•••	•••		2260
Companies	•••	•••	•••	2269
Deceased Persons' Estates		•••	22	262, 2270-1
Department of Agriculture	•••	•••	•••	2248, 2256
Education Department		•••	•••	2266
Electoral			•••	2248, 2250
Friendly Societies				2266
Goldfields Water Supply				2259
Government Labour Bureau		•••		2266
Health Boards				2258
Industrial Conciliation and Arbi	tratio	n		2266
Intestates' Estates			22	262, 2270-1
Land Titles' Office				2267 - 8
Lands Department				2251-6
Local Boards of Health				2258
Marriages				2265 -6
Mines Department				2256-7
Mining Companies				2269
Missing Friends				2267
Mortgage				2271
Municipal				2248, 2268
Farliamentary				2248, 2250
Partnerships dissolved				2271
Private Bill				2269
Proclamations				2247 - 8
Public Works Department				2259-60
Quarantine				2248
Railways Department				-50, 2258-9
Rainfall				2261-5
Registrar General				2265-6
Registrar of Companies				2269
Registrar of Friendly Societies				2266
Registrar, Supreme Court			•••	2260
Registration of Firms		•••	•••	2268
	 amda a	 nd D	 nhlio	2200
Road Boards (see also under "La				2268
Works Departments") Tender Board	•••	•••	•••	2208 2248-9
	•••	•••	•••	
Tenders accepted	•••	•••		2259
Tenders invited	•••	•••	•••	2248, 2260
Transfer of Land	•••	•••	•••	2267-8
Treasury	•••	•••		2249 - 50



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 12 AUGUST 1904 No. 48

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act Agriculture, Department of Bank Holidays Bankruptcy Climate and Rainfall Colonial Secretary's Department Commissioners, Supreme Court Companies Deceased Persons' Estates Department of Agriculture **Education Department** Electoral Friendly Societies **Goldfields Water Supply** Government Labour Bureau Health Boards Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Intestates' Estates Land Titles' Office Local Boards of Health Marriages **Mines Department** Mining Companies **Missing Friends** Mortgages **Municipalities** Parliamentary Partnerships dissolved Private Bill Proclamations Public Works Department Quarantine **Railways** Department Rainfall Registrar General **Registrar of Companies** Registrar of Friendly Societies Registrar, Supreme Court **Registrar of Firms** Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments) Tender Board

Tenders accepted Tenders invited Transfer of Land Treasury